
LESSON PLAN (2020 - 2021)

Six Wed 1-Apr English

Unit# 4: Pg: 27 obj + pre reading 3 

aragraphs + while reading

Six Thu 2-Apr English

Pg: 28 reading. Complete + Pg: 29(a). + b 

comprehension + read me

Six Fri 3-Apr English

Pg: 29.(ii). + read me Pg: 30 chronological 

order + C. phonics lower short

Six Sat 4-Apr English

Pg: 31 (ii) sentence d. vocabulaary focus + 

simile (ii) + iii + read me

Six Mon 6-Apr English

Pg: 32 gender nouns + ii + read me + iii

Six Tue 7-Apr English

Pg: 33 pronoun iv + v  read me + vi. Be + 

do

Six Wed 8-Apr English

Pg: 34. have + iv + literal questions + read 

me

Six Thu 9-Apr English

Pg: 34. iii Biography Hazrat Muhammad 

(S.A.W) 

Six Fri 10-Apr English

revision + present perfect tense

Six Sat 11-Apr English

Present perfect continuous tense

Six Mon 13-Apr English

Ch: 5. Pg: 35 onjectives + pre-reading + 

PG: 36 reading 2 paragraphs. While read

Six Tue 14-Apr English

Pg: 36 reading complete. Pg: 37 (a, b) 

comprehension + read me



LESSON PLAN (2020 - 2021)

Six Wed 15-Apr English

Pg: 38 main idea c. phonics focus  

d.vocabulary focus + read me

Six Thu 16-Apr English

Pg: 39 simile + iii + e. Grammar Focus + 

possessive forms Animate and inanimate

Six Fri 17-Apr English

Pg: 40 ii read me + iii linking verb . Read 

me v. Pg: 41 kinds of adjectives. Essay a 

visit to a historical place

Six Sat 18-Apr English

Pg: 41. viii + descriptive paragraph + Pg: 

42 Narrative. Story + ii + iii

Six Mon 20-Apr English

Unit# 6: Pg: 43 6. objectives + pre-reading 

+ reading

Six Tue 21-Apr English

Pg: 44 reading + listening speaking focus. 

Pg: 45. b comprehension + read me

Six Wed 22-Apr English

Pg: 45 pronoun antecedent relationship + 

iii. Pg: 46 iv + v + phonics triphthony

Six Thu 23-Apr English

Pg: 47 vocabulary + use of dictionary + iii 

read me Pg: 48 iv + model verbs viii

Six Fri 24-Apr English

Pg: 49 Use of should, should not + ii + iii 

+ iv. V read me Pg: 50. vi, viii

Six Sat 25-Apr English
Pg: 50. Writing focus. Pg: 51. ii How we 

can save water/ + inferential questions.

Six Mon 27-Apr English
revision Unit# 1, 2

Six Tue 28-Apr English revision Unit# 3

Six Wed 29-Apr English revision Unit# 4, 5 poem

Six Thu 30-Apr English
revision Unit# 6


